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WINTER PARK OUTLOOK
Friday, September 20
11:30 a.m. - 1:30 p.m.
The Alfond Inn

AUTUMN ART FESTIVAL
Sat. & Sun., October 12 & 13
9:00 a.m. - 5:00 p.m.
Central Park & Park Avenue

BEST OF WINTER PARK
Tuesday, October 29
5:00 p.m. - 7:00 p.m.
Winter Park Farmers' Market

WINTER ON THE AVENUE
Friday, December 6
5:00 p.m. - 9:00 p.m.
Central Park & Park Avenue

LWP PANCAKE BREAKFAST
Saturday, December 7
7:00 a.m. - 10:00 a.m.
Central Park

CHRISTMAS PARADE
Saturday, December 7
9:00 a.m. - 10:30 a.m.
Park Avenue

CHEERS TO YOU!
Thursday, January 25
5:30 p.m. - 8:00 p.m.
Winter Park Events Center

ART IS GOOD BUSINESS DRIVE-
UP
Wednesday, January 31
All Day
Florida State Capitol, Tallahassee

STATE OF THE CITY
Friday, February 23
11:30 a.m. - 1:30 p.m.
The Alfond Inn

LEGISLATIVE UPDATE
Wednesday, April 10
8:30 a.m. - 10:00 a.m.
Center for Health and Wellbeing

WOMEN OF INFLUENCE
Friday, April 26 
11:30 a.m. - 1:30 p.m.
The Alfond Inn

SOIRÉE
Wednesday, July 24
3:00 p.m. - 5:00 p.m.
Center for Health & Wellbeing

Meet the Candidates 
Friday, August 9 
8:30 a.m. - 10:00 a.m. 
Center for Health and Wellbeing 

Addit ional  informat ion and event registrat ion can be found at  winterpark .org/events
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